is pleased to announce that its dealer, H2 Tek LP (“H2 Tek”), has provided purchase orders to dynaCERT to purchase

the Company’s proprietary HydraGEN™ Technology.

The Company has been advised by H2 Tek that its purchase orders represent a total of one-hundred-and-sixty-one

(161) HydraGEN™ Units to be ful�lled in 2023 with staged payments. Such PO’s ordered by H2 Tek are destined for

one of its mining customers with operations in South America.

Joao Araujo, Vice President of Global Operations and Partner of H2 Tek, says, “Our customer is a major mining